GENERAL
The ELX fuse is a full range current-
limiting fuse designed to provide
overcurrent protection. It is completely
interchangeable with similar fuses using
industry standard clip-style and dry well
canister mountings.
Quiet, safe operating characteristics

 and approved through 15.5 kV at 11 kA maximum.
Shaded area indicates parallel fuse applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order an ELX full range current-
limiting fuse, determine the amperage
and voltage requirements of the
application and specify the fuse
required from Table 4. For parallel
fusing, order two fuses.
ELX Full Range Current-Limiting Fuse
2
*Maximum allowable length, including 0.060 in. thick
solder tab at each end.
TABLE 4
ELX Full Range Current-Limiting Fuse
Continuous Current
Rating (A)
Catalog Number
8.3 kV 15.5 kV 23 kV
3 3563003M11M 3564003M11M 3565003M11M
6 3563006M11M 3564006M11M 3565006M11M
8 3563008M11M 3564008M11M 3565008M11M
12 3563012M11M 3564012M11M 3565012M11M
18 3563018M11M 3564018M11M 3565018M11M
20 3563020M11M 3564020M11M 3565020M11M
25 3563025M11M 3564025M11M 3565025M11M
30 3563030M11M 3564030M11M 3565030M11M
40 3563040M11M 3564040M11M 3565040M11M
50 3563050M11M 3564050M11M 3565025M11M
60 3563030M11M 3564030M11M 3565030M11M
80 3564040M11M 3564040M11M 3565040M11M
100 3563050M11M 3564050M11M –
Shaded area indicates parallel fuse applications.